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Top Revenue/Expenditure Out-turn (2020)

Approved 
Budget Size

N151.44bn

Public Finance/Accountability Turnout (2020)

Opening 
Balance

FAAC

N3.6bn

N63.5bn

IGR

Capital 
Receipts

N24.5bn

N61.7bn

N153.3bn
Total Revenue

N92.6bn

N40.4bn

N133bn
Total Expenditure

Recurrent

Capital

General Administration

Health

Infrastructural Dev.

Debt Service

Public Finance

Education

Agricultural Dev.1.
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Top Expenditure Agencies/SectorsTop Revenue Generating Agencies/Sectors

Actual IGR Budgeted IGR Actual Spending Budgeted Spending
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	https://oag.on.gov.ng/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/Ondo-State-Citizens-Accountability-Report.pdf

IGR Performance in Billion Naira (2016 - 2020)

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

SOURCE:	NBS

N483.5m
Audit	
queries	

20
Unaccounted
Funds

SOURCE:	CAR	

8.68

10.92

24.78

30.13

24.84

33rd

7.2bn

13.9bn

17.6bn

16.6bn
19bn

13bn

24.3bn

25.5bn
27.7bn

26.8bn

3.6bn

18.7bn

16.9bn

12bn

724m
1bn

17.3bn
17.9bn

2bn
513m

400.6m
422.9m

960.6m
310.1m

553.5m
231.7m

214.1m
27m
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